Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race

2012.11.17-18 Nyire

gyhaza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

International MX
Free practice / Szabad edzés Gr1

Practice started at 11:04:17

BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 K .I;I;I
2012:11.17-11:00
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat. Csapa Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 22 GRILLMAYER Gabor HUN KTM Int MX 9 35.789 2
2 2 SZVOBODA Bence HUN KTM Int MX 1 36.171 0382 0382 M
3 9 DECZI Balazs HUN KTM Int MX 10 36.986 1197 0815 10
4 6 BOHUSLAV Radek SVK KTM Int MX 9 39465 3676 2479 6
5 4 PETO Adam HUN KTM Int MX 9 39.704 3915 0239 9
6 34 EIGNER Marcus AUT SUZUKI Int MX 9 40.152 4363 0448 3
7 43 RANNINGER Jiirgen AUT KAWASAKI  Int MX 8 40418 4629 0266 5
8 16 ZURALSKI Jedrzej POL HONDA Int MX 7 46270 10481 5852 7

Printed: 2012.11.17. 11:14:57

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

International MX BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km ..;.;.
2012:11.17-11:00
N H E B

Free practice / Szabad edzés Gr1

Practice started at 11:04:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:19.142 +38.990 11:10:48.329
(22) GRILLMAYER Gabor 8 51.180 +11.028 11:11:39.509
1 40.508 +4.719 11:05:40.429 9 41.482 +1.330 11:12:20.991
2 35.789 11:06:16.218
3 37.315 +1.526 11:06:53.533 (43) RANNINGER Jirgen
4 38.543 +2.754 11:07:32.076 1 47.388 +6.970 11:06:03.217
5 1:36.965 +1:01.176 11:09:09.041 2 41.331 +0.913 11:06:44.548
6 36.460 +0.671 11:09:45.501 3 40.822 +0.404 11:07:25.370
7 36.280 +0.491 11:10:21.781 4 40.879 +0.461 11:08:06.249
8 36.162 +0.373 11:10:57.943 5 40.418 11:08:46.667
9 35.791 +0.002 11:11:33.734 6 1:26.231 +45.813 11:10:12.898
7 48.938 +8.520 11:11:01.836
(2) SZVOBODA Bence 8 1:12.457 +32.039 11:12:14.293
1 44.962 +8.791 11:05:43.229
2 40.307 +4.136 11:06:23.536 (16) ZURALSKI Jedrzej
3 39.206 +3.035 11:07:02.742 1 50.042 +3.772 11:06:02.350
4 38.027 +1.856 11:07:40.769 2 48.121 +1.851 11:06:50.471
5 38.310 +2.139 11:08:19.079 3 47.098 +0.828 11:07:37.569
6 39.729 +3.558 11:08:58.808 4 48.257 +1.987 11:08:25.826
7 39.028 +2.857 11:09:37.836 5 46.557 +0.287 11:09:12.383
8 36.948 +0.777 11:10:14.784 6 47.324 +1.054 11:09:59.707
9 37.558 +1.387 11:10:52.342 7 46.270 11:10:45.977
10 50.684 +14.513 11:11:43.026
11 36.171 11:12:19.197

(9) DECZI Balazs

1 48.437 +11.451 11:06:01.507
2 40.013 +3.027 11:06:41.520
3 40.532 +3.546 11:07:22.052
4 40.182 +3.196 11:08:02.234
5 41.015 +4.029 11:08:43.249
6 38.186 +1.200 11:09:21.435
7 55.603 +18.617 11:10:17.038
8 37.663 +0.677 11:10:54.701
9 38.518 +1.532 11:11:33.219
10 36.986 11:12:10.205

(6) BOHUSLAV Radek

1 45.767 +6.302 11:05:55.941
2 42.361 +2.896 11:06:38.302
3 41,508 +2.043 11:07:19.810
4 40.323 +0.858 11:08:00.133
5 39.760 +0.295 11:08:39.893
6 39.465 11:09:19.358
7 41.227 +1.762 11:10:00.585
8 40.907 +1.442 11:10:41.492
9 1:14.686 +35.221 11:11:56.178

(4) PETO Adam
1 52.034 +12.330 11:06:06.513
2 1:09.009 +29.305 11:07:15.522
3 39.980 +0.276 11:07:55.502
4 39.950 +0.246 11:08:35.452
5 40.257 +0.553 11:09:15.709
6 40.076 +0.372 11:09:55.785
7 40.474 +0.770 11:10:36.259
8 1:11.718 +32.014 11:11:47.977
9 39.704 11:12:27.681

(34) EIGNER Marcus

1 42.162 +2.010 11:05:44.930
2 40.483 +0.331 11:06:25.413
3 40.152 11:07:05.565
4 40.745 +0.593 11:07:46.310
5 41.821 +1.669 11:08:28.131
6 1:01.056 +20.904 11:09:29.187

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.11.17. 11:15:12 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Best Lap time

International MX BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km ..;.;.

Free practice / Szabad edzés Gr2 2012.11.17. 11:10 . . . .
Practice started at 11:14:32

Pos No. Name Nat. Csapa Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 72 HOLLBACHER Lucas AUT KTM Int MX 10 37.737 7
2 122 STRIBEK Jaroslav SVK SUZUKI Int MX 10 40.411 2674 2674 9
3 195 SEVELA Miroslav SVK ™ Int MX 9 40552 2815 0141 4
4 97 ACKERL Christian AUT SUZUKI Int MX 5 41,671 393 1119 5
5 350 DOBRANSKY Kamil SLvV HONDA Int MX 9 42384 4647 0713 6
6 98 WEDENIG Florian AUT HONDA Int MX 5 46870 9133 4486 5
7 96 ZURALSKI Pawel POL HONDA Int MX 6 49501 11.764 2631 5

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.11.17. 11:29:30 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

International MX

-

BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km

Free practice / Szabad edzés Gr2 2012.11.17. 11:10 .

Practice started at 11:14:32

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.501 11:20:09.426
(72) HOLLBACHER Lucas 6 1:08.047 +18.546 11:21:17.473
1 40.723 +2.986 11:16:00.711
2 39.650 +1.913 11:16:40.361
3 46.071 +8.334 11:17:26.432
4 38.840 +1.103 11:18:05.272
5 50.364 +12.627 11:18:55.636
6 38.689 +0.952 11:19:34.325
7 37.737 11:20:12.062
8 41.808 +4.071 11:20:53.870
9 38.686 +0.949 11:21:32.556
10 37.825 +0.088 11:22:10.381
(122) STRIBEK Jaroslav
1 42.428 +2.017 11:16:04.245
2 44.513 +4.102 11:16:48.758
3 42.742 +2.331 11:17:31.500
4 42.435 +2.024 11:18:13.935
5 43.591 +3.180 11:18:57.526
6 41.285 +0.874 11:19:38.811
7 43.848 +3.437 11:20:22.659
8 48.394 +7.983 11:21:11.053
9 40.411 11:21:51.464
10 41.807 +1.396 11:22:33.271
(195) SEVELA Miroslav
1 42.689 +2.137 11:16:27.824
2 42.597 +2.045 11:17:10.421
3 41.206 +0.654 11:17:51.627
4 40.552 11:18:32.179
5 42.484 +1.932 11:19:14.663
6 41.035 +0.483 11:19:55.698
7 56.989 +16.437 11:20:52.687
8 43.727 +3.175 11:21:36.414
9 43.560 +3.008 11:22:19.974
(97) ACKERL Christian
1 43.195 +1.524 11:15:59.533
2 4:20.840 +3:39.169 11:20:20.373
3 44.150 +2.479 11:21:04.523
4 44511 +2.840 11:21:49.034
5 41.671 11:22:30.705
(350) DOBRANSKY Kamil
1 45.434 +3.050 11:16:08.301
2 45.459 +3.075 11:16:53.760
3 43.772 +1.388 11:17:37.532
4 43.326 +0.942 11:18:20.858
5 47.097 +4.713 11:19:07.955
6 42.384 11:19:50.339
7 44.052 +1.668 11:20:34.391
8 50.943 +8.559 11:21:25.334
9 1:03.278 +20.894 11:22:28.612
(98) WEDENIG Florian
1 1:25.785 +38.915 11:17:12.960
2 50.541 +3.671 11:18:03.501
3 1:21.964 +35.094 11:19:25.465
4 2:01.872 +1:15.002 11:21:27.337
5 46.870 11:22:14.207
(96) ZURALSKI Pawel
1 51.120 +1.619 11:16:19.365
2 50.054 +0.553 11:17:09.419
3 52.506 +3.005 11:18:01.925
4 1:18.000 +28.499 11:19:19.925
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMoro
Printed: 2012.11.17. 11:29:38 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T )



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

International MX

Free practice / Szabad edzés

BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km

_

I
o B

Pos No. Name Motor Class Overall BestTm Diff Points
1 22 GRILLMAYER Gabor KTM Int MX 35.789 0
2 2 SZVOBODA Bence KTM Int MX 36.171 0.382 0
3 9 DECZI Balazs KTM Int MX 36.986 1.197 0
4 72 HOLLBACHER Lucas KTM Int MX 37.737 1.948 0
5 6 BOHUSLAV Radek KTM Int MX 39.465 3.676 0
6 4 PETO Adam KTM Int MX 39.704 3.915 0
7 34 EIGNER Marcus SUZUKI Int MX 40.152 4.363 0
8 122 STRIBEK Jaroslav SUZUKI Int MX 40.411 4.622 0
9 43 RANNINGER Jirgen KAWASAKI Int MX 40.418 4.629 0

10 195 SEVELA Miroslav ™ Int MX 40.552 4.763 0

11 97 ACKERL Christian SUZUKI Int MX 41.671 5.882 0

12 350 DOBRANSKY Kamil HONDA Int MX 42.384 6.595 0

13 16 ZURALSKI Jedrzej HONDA Int MX 46.270 10.481 0

14 98 WEDENIG Florian HONDA Int MX 46.870 11.081 0

15 96 ZURALSKI Pawel HONDA Int MX 49,501 13.712 0

Printed: 2012.11.17. 11:29:17

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

WTlMlNG



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhéaza) Sorted on Best Lap time
International MX BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km ._._.
Qualifying / Mért edzés Gr1 2012.11.17. 12:20 u ......

Qualifying started at 12:25:42

Pos No. Name Nat. Csapa Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 2 SZVOBODA Bence HUN KTM Int MX 13 34.780 12
2 22 GRILLMAYER Gabor HUN KTM Int MX 8 34817 0037 0037 8
3 9 DECZI Balazs HUN KTM Int MX 12 35.798 1.018 0981 9
4 4 PETO Adam HUN KTM Int MX 10 36.876 209 1.078 9
5 34 EIGNER Marcus AUT SUZUKI Int MX 10 37678 2898 0802 7
6 6 BOHUSLAV Radek SVK KTM Int MX 9 38.052 3272 0374 4
7 43 RANNINGER Jiirgen AUT KAWASAKI  Int MX 10 38280 3500 0228 9
8 16 ZURALSKI Jedrzej POL HONDA Int MX 8 43706 8926 5426 2

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.11.17. 13:36:19 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)
International MX BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Qualifying / Mért edzés Gr1 2012.11.17. 12:20. EE B

Qualifying started at 12:25:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 38.912 +0.860 12:27:46.486
(2) SZVOBODA Bence 3 59.420 +21.368 12:28:45.906
1 44.492 +9.712 12:27:15.311 4 38.052 12:29:23.958
2 36.059 +1.279 12:27:51.370 5 1:13.391 +35.339 12:30:37.349
3 38.820 +4.040 12:28:30.190 6 41.260 +3.208 12:31:18.609
4 35.749 +0.969 12:29:05.939 7 1:04.255 +26.203 12:32:22.864
5 42121 +7.341 12:29:48.060 8 47.623 +9.571 12:33:10.487
6 36.426 +1.646 12:30:24.486 9 1:54.853 +1:16.801 12:35:05.340
7 41.541 +6.761 12:31:06.027
8 40.544 +5.764 12:31:46.571 (43) RANNINGER Jirgen
9 37.472 +2.692 12:32:24.043 1 40.556 +2.276 12:27:19.947
10 39.430 +4.650 12:33:03.473 2 54.478 +16.198 12:28:14.425
11 34.817 +0.037 12:33:38.290 3 45.106 +6.826 12:28:59.531
12 34.780 12:34:13.070 4 44.250 +5.970 12:29:43.781
13 36.035 +1.255 12:34:49.105 5 39.786 +1.506 12:30:23.567
6 38.494 +0.214 12:31:02.061
(22) GRILLMAYER Gabor 7 1:15.264 +36.984 12:32:17.325
1 35.667 +0.850 12:26:53.351 8 39.068 +0.788 12:32:56.393
2 35.419 +0.602 12:27:28.770 9 38.280 12:33:34.673
3 1:49.083 +1:14.266 12:29:17.853 10 1:27.707 +49.427 12:35:02.380
4 35.530 +0.713 12:29:53.383
5 35.482 +0.665 12:30:28.865 (16) ZURALSKI Jedrzej
6 1:36.222 +1:01.405 12:32:05.087 1 44.927 +1.221 12:27:28.306
7 1:37.578 +1:02.761 12:33:42.665 2 43.706 12:28:12.012
8 34.817 12:34:17.482 3 44215 +0.509 12:28:56.227
4 44.195 +0.489 12:29:40.422
(9) DECZI Balazs 5 45.037 +1.331 12:30:25.459
1 37.981 +2.183 12:27:11.564 6 44.449 +0.743 12:31:09.908
2 36.799 +1.001 12:27:48.363 7 1:11.511 +27.805 12:32:21.419
3 43.338 +7.540 12:28:31.701 8 1:38.461 +54.755 12:33:59.880
4 37.269 +1.471 12:29:08.970
5 36.494 +0.696 12:29:45.464
6 40.870 +5.072 12:30:26.334
7 58.366 +22.568 12:31:24.700
8 36.899 +1.101 12:32:01.599
9 35.798 12:32:37.397
10 35.962 +0.164 12:33:13.359
11 35.838 +0.040 12:33:49.197
12 37.780 +1.982 12:34:26.977

(4) PETO Adam

1 39.660 +2.784 12:27:09.607
2 1:09.636 +32.760 12:28:19.243
3 38.198 +1.322 12:28:57.441
4 40.762 +3.886 12:29:38.203
5 37.807 +0.931 12:30:16.010
6 37.705 +0.829 12:30:563.715
7 38.050 +1.174 12:31:31.765
8 1:12.472 +35.596 12:32:44.237
9 36.876 12:33:21.113
10 1:17.790 +40.914 12:34:38.903

(34) EIGNER Marcus

1 38.948 +1.270 12:27:23.798
2 38.299 +0.621 12:28:02.097
3 40.043 +2.365 12:28:42.140
4 1:10.341 +32.663 12:29:52.481
5 41.793 +4.115 12:30:34.274
6 45.778 +8.100 12:31:20.052
7 37.678 12:31:57.730
8 53.109 +15.431 12:32:50.839
9 42.193 +4.515 12:33:33.032
10 1:26.360 +48.682 12:34:59.392

(6) BOHUSLAV Radek
1 39.221 +1.169 12:27:07.574

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.11.17. 13:58:17 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhéaza) Sorted on Best Lap time
International MX BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km ._._.
Qualifying / Mért edzés Gr2 2012.11.17. 12:30 u ......

Qualifying started at 12:44:17

Pos No. Name Nat. Csapa Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 72 HOLLBACHER Lucas AUT KTM Int MX 11 36.775 "
2 122 STRBEK Jaroslav SVK SUZUKI Int MX 1 38.172 1397 1397 10
3 195 SEVELA Miroslav SVK ™ Int MX 9 38.256 1481 0084 6
4 350 DOBRANSKY Kamil SLvV HONDA Int MX 7 40653 3878 2397 5
5 98 WEDENIG Florian AUT HONDA Int MX 7 42033 5258 1380 7
6 96 ZURALSKI Pawel POL HONDA Int MX 7 45515 8740 3482 3
7 97 ACKERL Christian AUT SUZUKI Int MX 0

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.11.17. 13:36:01 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

International MX

Qualifying / Mért edzés Gr2

-

BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
2012.11.17. 12:30.

Qualifying started at 12:44:17

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) HOLLBACHER Lucas
1 39.506 +2.731 12:45:40.819
2 43.524 +6.749 12:46:24.343
3 40.752 +3.977 12:47:05.095
4 36.845 +0.070 12:47:41.940
5 40.362 +3.587 12:48:22.302
6 37.350 +0.575 12:48:59.652
7 39.368 +2.593 12:49:39.020
8 50.264 +13.489 12:50:29.284
9 45.096 +8.321 12:51:14.380
10 43.579 +6.804 12:51:57.959
11 36.775 12:52:34.734
(122) STRBEK Jaroslav
1 42.480 +4.308 12:45:42.551
2 39.375 +1.203 12:46:21.926
3 39.811 +1.639 12:47:01.737
4 39.916 +1.744 12:47:41.653
5 42.208 +4.036 12:48:23.861
6 40.659 +2.487 12:49:04.520
7 38.964 +0.792 12:49:43.484
8 38.211 +0.039 12:50:21.695
9 1:03.660 +25.488 12:51:25.355
10 38.172 12:52:03.527
11 39.219 +1.047 12:52:42.746
(195) SEVELA Miroslav
1 39.119 +0.863 12:45:48.878
2 39.305 +1.049 12:46:28.183
3 39.132 +0.876 12:47:07.315
4 38.436 +0.180 12:47:45.751
5 39.322 +1.066 12:48:25.073
6 38.256 12:49:03.329
7 38.567 +0.311 12:49:41.896
8 1:13.222 +34.966 12:50:55.118
9 2:01.525 +1:23.269 12:52:56.643
(350) DOBRANSKY Kamil
1 41.531 +0.878 12:45:45.970
2 1:10.640 +29.987 12:46:56.610
3 41.141 +0.488 12:47:37.751
4 59.943 +19.290 12:48:37.694
5 40.653 12:49:18.347
6 2:20.344 +1:39.691 12:51:38.691
7 1:24.658 +44.005 12:53:03.349
(98) WEDENIG Florian
1 51.473 +9.440 12:46:33.119
2 46.524 +4.491 12:47:19.643
3 42.815 +0.782 12:48:02.458
4 42.340 +0.307 12:48:44.798
5 42742 +0.709 12:49:27.540
6 42.866 +0.833 12:50:10.406
7 42.033 12:50:52.439
(96) ZURALSKI Pawel
1 47.524 +2.009 12:46:07.149
2 46.969 +1.454 12:46:54.118
3 45515 12:47:39.633
4 46.359 +0.844 12:48:25.992
5 58.328 +12.813 12:49:24.320
6 1:08.782 +23.267 12:50:33.102
7 2:25.825 +1:40.310 12:52:58.927
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.11.17. 14:01:10

[CuranoMoro
Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T )



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhéza) Sorted on Laps
International MX BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Heat 1/ Eléfutam 1 2012.11.17.17:25

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:25:35

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Csapat Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm oint:
1 1 9 DECZI Balazs HUN KTM Int MX 8 5:05.183 35476 0
2 2 2 SZVOBODA Bence HUN KTM Int MX 8 5:05.519 0.336 35194 0
3 3 6 BOHUSLAV Radek SVK KTM Int MX 8 5:16.311 11.128 38267 0
4 4 4 PETO Adam HUN KTM Int MX 8 5:21.387 16.204 373713 0
5 5 195 SEVELA Miroslav SVK KTM Int MX 8 5:29.565 24.382 37919 0
6 6 350 DOBRANSKY Kamil SLv HONDA Int MX 8 5:36.810 31.627 40.393 0
7 7 16 ZURALSKI Jedrzej POL HONDA Int MX 7 5:08.648 1Lap 42310 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.336 - 35.194 - 2 - SZVOBODA Bence

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2012.11.17. 17:31:48 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Feliigyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T =



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

International MX BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Heat 1 / El6futam 1 2012.11.17.17:25

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:25:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 43.476 +1.166 17:29:14.683
(9) DECZI Balazs 6 43.531 +1.221 17:29:58.214
1 17:26:16.940 7 46.114 +3.804 17:30:44.328
2 43.672 +8.196 17:27:00.612
3 37.745 +2.269 17:27:38.357
4 36.701 +1.225 17:28:15.058
5 36.858 +1.382 17:28:51.916
6 35.476 17:29:27.392
7 35.760 +0.284 17:30:03.152
8 37.711 +2.235 17:30:40.863
(2) SZVOBODA Bence
1 17:26:16.208
2 43177 +7.983 17:26:59.385
3 37.152 +1.958 17:27:36.537
4 37.757 +2.563 17:28:14.294
5 38.858 +3.664 17:28:53.152
6 35.434 +0.240 17:29:28.586
7 35.194 17:30:03.780
8 37.419 +2.225 17:30:41.199
(6) BOHUSLAV Radek
1 17:26:15.696
2 39.262 +0.995 17:26:54.958
3 39.482 +1.215 17:27:34.440
4 39.325 +1.058 17:28:13.765
5 41.527 +3.260 17:28:55.292
6 39.272 +1.005 17:29:34.564
7 39.160 +0.893 17:30:13.724
8 38.267 17:30:51.991
(4) PETO Adam
1 17:26:18.258
2 40.379 +3.006 17:26:58.637
3 48.322 +10.949 17:27:46.959
4 38.666 +1.293 17:28:25.625
5 37.444 +0.071 17:29:03.069
6 38.566 +1.193 17:29:41.635
7 38.059 +0.686 17:30:19.694
8 37.373 17:30:57.067
(195) SEVELA Miroslav
1 17:26:23.597
2 40.560 +2.641 17:27:04.157
3 41.394 +3.475 17:27:45.551
